BARF-Ration fiir Hunde

Rationsdaten

Gewicht: 20.0 kg, Futtermenge: 3.0 %, Knochen: Ja, Kohlenhydrate: Nein

Futtermittel
Muskelfleisch
Pansen/Blatterm.
Innereien
RFK/Knorpel
Gemduse

Obst
Gesamtmenge

tierisch (ges.)

pflanzlich (ges.)

napfcheck BARF Erganzung
Lebertran

Ol

pro Tag
240 g
96 g

72 ¢g

72 g

90 g

30 g
600 g

480 g
120 g
1.3g9
1.4 ml
10 ml

pro Woche
1680 g

672 g

504 g

504 ¢g
6309
210g
4200 g

3360 g
840 g
949

10 ml
70 ml

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

